UMAC Championship CC Meet Team Division Results List
Stebner Park White River Sports Timing
DU|Uth, MN http://itiming.com
Sat, Nov 1, 2014

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Minnesota-Morris 1 2 4 5 7 21 23 19
2 St. Scholastica 3 9 10 11 13 18 19 46
3 Bethany Lutheran 6 8 22 26 31 36 44 93
4 Martin Luther 12 15 20 30 33 35 37 110
5 North Central (Minn.) 14 17 24 40 42 45 48 137
6 Crown 16 28 39 41 46 51 53 170
7 Northwestern (Minn.) 25 32 34 43 50 52 54 184
8 Northland 27 29 38 47 49 190
Men Field: 8
1 St. Scholastica 3 4 5 9 13 18 20 34
2 Martin Luther 2 6 7 12 16 19 34 43
3 Bethany Lutheran 1 14 15 21 28 31 32 79
4 Northwestern (Minn.) 8 11 25 27 47 48 49 118
5 Minnesota-Morris 17 23 24 29 33 36 37 126
6 Northland 10 22 35 40 42 149
7 North Central (Minn.) 26 30 38 39 43 50 176
8 Crown 41 44 45 46 51 227

Total Count: 16 November 1, 2014 1:45:50 PM Page 1



UMAC Championship CC Meet
Stebner Park

Individual
Results

Duluth, MN White River Sports Timing
Sat, Nov 1, 2014 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Mens 8k Race Field: 77
Men Division Field: 77
1 1 277 Owen Richardson SO 1 Bethany Lutheran 26:57.0 00:00.0 05:25
2 2 1411 Grey Davis JR 1 Martin Luther 26:57.7 00:00.6 05:25
3 3 1973 Luke McKenzie JR 1 St. Scholastica 27:36.1 00:39.1 05:33
4 4 1971 Chris Lawson JR 2 St. Scholastica 27:36.9 00:39.8 05:33
5 5 1969 Jacob Gallagher SO 3 St. Scholastica 27:45.6 00:48.5 05:35
6 6 1452 Darian Schnose SO 2 Martin Luther 27:48.2 00:51.1 05:35
7 7 1473 Justin Wilkens FR 3 Martin Luther 28:07.9 01:10.8 05:39
8 8 1951 Wil Maki FR 1 Northwestern (Minn.) 28:28.7 01:31.6 05:43
9 9 1977 Josh Trosen SO 4 St. Scholastica 28:35.2 01:38.1 05:45
10 10 2692 Louis Corcoran JR 1 Northland 28:38.9 01:41.9 05:45
11 11 1952 Jackson Peterson FR 2 Northwestern (Minn.) 28:40.3 01:43.3 05:46
12 12 1418 Jonathan Fleischmann FR 4 Martin Luther 28:48.7 01:51.6 05:47
13 13 1968 Tim Dunstan JR 5 St. Scholastica 29:05.3 02:08.2 05:51
14 14 98 Zach Dantzman FR 2 Bethany Lutheran 29:13.5 02:16.5 05:52
15 15 328 Ethan Schwartz SO 3 Bethany Lutheran 29:17.3 02:20.2 05:53
16 16 1459 James Schuette JR 5 Martin Luther 29:25.5 02:28.5 05:55
17 17 1730 Marcus Langevin SO 1 Minnesota-Morris 29:31.4 02:34.3 05:56
18 18 1974 Vic Pilon JR 6 St. Scholastica 29:38.0 02:40.9 05:57
19 19 1450 Luke Rosenbaum JR 6 Martin Luther 29:40.3 02:43.3 05:58
20 20 1979 Adam Wallenta SO 7 St. Scholastica 29:50.0 02:53.0 06:00
21 21 257 Lucas Malimanek SO 4 Bethany Lutheran 29:55.3 02:58.2 06:01
22 22 4316 Nile Merton SR 2 Northland 30:00.6 03:03.5 06:02
23 23 1734 Declan McCrory SR 2 Minnesota-Morris 30:00.7 03:03.6 06:02
24 24 1766 Robert Thurston SO 3 Minnesota-Morris 30:05.5 03:08.5 06:03
25 25 4579 Steve Baridon FR 3 Northwestern (Minn.) 30:05.7 03:08.6 06:03
26 26 2289 Jake Guttormson SR 1 North Central (Minn.) 30:07.9 03:10.8 06:03
27 27 4600 Kyle Granger FR 4 Northwestern (Minn.) 30:10.6 03:13.6 06:04
28 28 488 Carl Wold JR  5Bethany Lutheran 30:17.2 03:20.1 06:05
29 29 1761 Daniel Stelljes SO 4 Minnesota-Morris 30:19.6 03:22.5 06:06
30 30 2332 Sutton Rehwaldt SR 2 North Central (Minn.) 30:21.6 03:24.5 06:06
31 1980 Evan White FR 8 St. Scholastica 30:24.0 03:26.9 06:07
32 31 175 David Luehring FR 6 Bethany Lutheran 30:26.5 03:29.4 06:07
33 32 99 Timothy Krause FR 7 Bethany Lutheran 30:37.8 03:40.7 06:09
34 33 1708 Gabriel Davila FR 5 Minnesota-Morris 31:07.7 04:10.6 06:15
35 34 1436 Nathanael Plocher SR 7 Martin Luther 31:15.7 04:18.6 06:17
36 1471 John Wildauer SR 8 Martin Luther 31:18.6 04:21.5 06:17
37 1440 Kenneth Reschke JR 9 Martin Luther 31:20.7 04:23.6 06:18
38 1462 Matthew Tessmer SO 10 Martin Luther 31:31.5 04:34.5 06:20
Total Count: 166 November 1, 2014 1:45:35 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



Mens 8k

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Total Count:

35
36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4
45

46
a7

48

49
50

51

166

Bib
393
3369
1767
1760
1710
163
1972
2290
2268
4136
622
1464
4141
33
2272
1965
743
572
1966
755
4594
410
1736
1967
1975
4589
1976
1431
1707
1978
1420
1954
2297
1955
1480
4583
1953
740
1409

Name
Luke Thun
Ben DeVore
Spencer Walton
Schuyler Moore
Bailey Denzer
Mike Lendt
Jimmy Lovrien
Daniel Morgenstern
Aaron Cooke
Jake Huss
Michael Elmhorst
Jordan Uhlhorn
Andy Kasun
Nicolas Bruss
Tyler Gonzalez
Mike Bruner
Breier Sanders
Cody Edwards
Justin Duda
Jac Thomford
Zack Coleman
Timothy Wildauer
Ben Mladenich
John-Mark Dundas
Kyle Sather
Dillon Clark
Jake Spartz
Tyler Larson
Scott Benz
Tanner Verduzco
Sam Helwig
Isaac Siekawitch
Eli Odle
Braylon Temte
David Young
Paul Brown
Isaac Shay
Wesley Nawrocki
Aspen Bue

November 1, 2014

11/1/2014

Gr TPlc Team
FR 8 Bethany Lutheran
FR 3 Northland
SO 6 Minnesota-Morris
FR 7 Minnesota-Morris
JR 8 Minnesota-Morris
JR 9 Bethany Lutheran
SO 9 St. Scholastica
FR 3 North Central (Minn.)
FR 4 North Central (Minn.)
SO 4 Northland
FR 1 Crown
JR 11 Matrtin Luther
FR 5 Northland
SO 10 Bethany Lutheran
FR 5 North Central (Minn.)
SO 10 St. Scholastica
FR 2 Crown
FR 3 Crown
SO 11 St. Scholastica
JR 4 Crown
FR 5 Northwestern (Minn.)
SO 11 Bethany Lutheran
FR 9 Minnesota-Morris
SR 12 St. Scholastica
FR 13 St. Scholastica
FR 6 Northwestern (Minn.)
SO 14 St. Scholastica
FR 12 Martin Luther
FR 10 Minnesota-Morris
SO 15 St. Scholastica
FR 13 Martin Luther
JR 7 Northwestern (Minn.)
JR 6 North Central (Minn.)
FR 8 Northwestern (Minn.)
FR 14 Martin Luther
FR 9 Northwestern (Minn.)
SO 10 Northwestern (Minn.)
FR 5 Crown
FR 15 Martin Luther
1:45:35 PM

Men
Elapsed Time
31:34.1
31:41.0
31:44.5
31:45.8
31:49.9
31:52.7
31:57.1
32:00.7
32:06.1
32:10.9
32:20.3
32:22.5
32:54.6
32:56.8
33:13.2
33:20.1
33:29.1
33:30.5
33:42.6
33:42.7
33:49.2
33:53.3
33:54.7
34:05.3
34:25.1
34:30.1
34:48.8
35:10.9
35:16.5
35:30.7
35:56.0
36:10.3
37:11.3
37:23.7
37:42.2
38:02.7
38:08.1
38:16.3
42:54.2

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
04:37.0
04:44.0
04:47.4
04:48.7
04:52.8
04:55.6
05:00.0
05:03.6
05:09.0
05:13.8
05:23.2
05:25.4
05:57.5
05:59.7
06:16.2
06:23.0
06:32.0
06:33.5
06:45.5
06:45.7
06:52.2
06:56.2
06:57.6
07:08.3
07:28.0
07:33.0
07:51.8
08:13.8
08:19.5
08:33.6
08:58.9
09:13.2
10:14.3
10:26.7
10:45.2
11:05.6
11:11.0
11:19.2
15:57.1

Page 2

min/mi
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:30
06:30
06:37
06:37
06:41
06:42
06:44
06:44
06:46
06:46
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:51
06:55
06:56
07:00
07:04
07:05
07:08
07:13
07:16
07:28
07:31
07:35
07:39
07:40
07:42
08:37



Womens 6k 11/1/2014 Women Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Womens 6k Race Field: 89
Women Division Field: 89

1 1 2260 Amanda Peters SR 1 Minnesota-Morris 23:194 00:00.0 06:15

2 2 2262 Rachel Wingenbach JR 2 Minnesota-Morris 23:46.7 00:27.2 06:22

3 3 1997 Andrea Mogren JR 1 St. Scholastica 23:59.0 00:39.6 06:25

4 4 1853 Laura Borkenhagen JR 3 Minnesota-Morris 24:07.5 00:48.1 06:28

5 5 1903 Nicole Deziel JR 4 Minnesota-Morris 24:10.3 00:50.8 06:28

6 6 564 Megan Sauer SO 1 Bethany Lutheran 24:13.1 00:53.6 06:29

7 7 1945 Hannah Goemann FR 5 Minnesota-Morris 24:16.4 00:57.0 06:30

8 8 530 Lauren Farquhar SO 2 Bethany Lutheran 24:20.1 01:00.6 06:31

9 9 1994 Jordan Johnson SO 2 St. Scholastica 24:32.1 01:12.6 06:34

10 10 1982 Liz Braml JR 3 St. Scholastica 24:43.9 01:24.5 06:37
11 11 1989 Taylor Gibson SO 4 St. Scholastica 24:48.2 01:28.8 06:39
12 12 1481 Amara Biebert JR 1 Martin Luther 24:48.7 01:29.3 06:39
13 13 1992 Casey Hovland FR 5 St. Scholastica 24:50.1 01:30.6 06:39
14 14 2654 Annalise Schroeder JR 1 North Central (Minn.) 25:16.1 01:56.7 06:46
15 15 1755 Rachel Winter FR 2 Martin Luther 25:17.6 01:58.1 06:46
16 16 857 Shawna Heilman SO 1Crown 25:21.2 02:01.7 06:47
17 17 2605 Amanda Schexneider SR 2 North Central (Minn.) 25:39.2 02:19.7 06:52
18 18 1984 Margaret Butler SR 6 St. Scholastica 25:40.7 02:21.3 06:53
19 19 1986 Heidi Carlson FR 7 St. Scholastica 25:43.1 02:23.6 06:53
20 20 1513 Emilee Koltz SR 3 Martin Luther 25:43.4 02:24.0 06:53
21 21 1881 Tanna Boyle SO 6 Minnesota-Morris 25:51.9 02:32.5 06:56
22 1983 Molly Burgstahler SR 8 St. Scholastica 25:51.9 02:32.5 06:56
23 22 511 Kirsten Elyea FR 3 Bethany Lutheran 25:59.5 02:40.1 06:58
24 23 2023 Kiley Hallgren SO 7 Minnesota-Morris 26:03.3 02:43.9 06:59
25 24 2445 Rachel Hovland SR 3 North Central (Minn.) 26:08.8 02:49.3 07:00
26 25 1964 Danica White FR 1 Northwestern (Minn.) 26:13.4 02:53.9 07:01
27 1988 Lizzie Fudge FR 9 St. Scholastica 26:15.1 02:55.6 07:02
28 1001 Izzy Plantenberg SR 10 St. Scholastica 26:17.2 02:57.8 07:02
29 1981 Sarah Anderson FR 11 St. Scholastica 26:21.9 03:02.5 07:04
30 1782 Elisabeth Anderson FR 8 Minnesota-Morris 26:39.9 03:20.4 07:08
31 1985 Amy Campbell SO 12 St. Scholastica 26:46.9 03:27.4 07:10
32 26 563 Alissa Sauer SR 4 Bethany Lutheran 26:48.0 03:28.5 07:11
33 27 4527 Kim Oldenborg JR 1 Northland 26:48.9 03:29.4 07:11
34 1995 Laura Moe FR 13 St. Scholastica 26:49.2 03:29.7 07:11
35 28 1212 Elizabeth Kern FR  2Crown 26:49.8 03:30.3 07:11
36 1987 Kali Erickson FR 14 St. Scholastica 26:55.4 03:36.0 07:13
37 29 4524 Katie Nolan FR 2 Northland 26:56.3 03:36.8 07:13
38 1005 Jenn Thomforde SO 15 St. Scholastica 27:01.9 03:42.4 07:14
39 30 1502 Julie Kent SR 4 Martin Luther 27:11.5 03:52.1 07:17
40 1007 Elle Ubl SO 16 St. Scholastica 27:12.3 03:52.9 07:17
41 31 489 Katie Caflisch FR  5Bethany Lutheran 27:16.0 03:56.5 07:18
42 2254 Veronica Haverkamp FR 9 Minnesota-Morris 27:18.6 03:59.2 07:19

Total Count: 166 November 1, 2014 1:45:35 PM http://itiming.com Page 3




Womens 6k

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

32
33
34
35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42
43

a4
45
46

47
48

49

50

51
52

53

166

Bib
1006
1990
2000
1958
1494
1961
1545
1991

548
1999
1002
1550
1501
1552
4325
1489
1004
1553

873
2484
1537
1401
1008
2381
1960
1514

549
2386
1223
1996
4331
2340

559
4340
1962
1993
1998
1224
1957

567
1003
1346
1225
1140

844

Name
Maria Trescony
Olivia Hamilton
Baiiley Opsal
Brittany Dellinger
Sarah Hackbarth
Megan Reece
Emily Renner
Paige Hodena
Mariah Kragh
Anna Nelson
Maggie Quinn
Sarah Schulte
Tessa Heiling
Elizabeth Schwartz
Marina Hein
Alanna Habben
Kate Rod
Hannah VanNatta
Sarah Holmquist
Emily Molnar
Becca Rehberger
Beth Zoromski
Monica Sletten
Rebekah Davis
Hannah Melton
Mary Meyer
Danielle Marzinske
Hannah Foster
Hannah Olson
Maggie Moe
Beth Maschmeyer
Amber Carlson
Brittany Moldstad
Jena Miles
Dominique Ward
Alyssa Johnson
Emily Namyst
Hannah Painting
Sara Brook
Elise Widmer
Kim Rice
Bailey Wilson
BreAnna Robertson
Alecia Johnson
Rebekah Behrens

November 1, 2014

11/1/2014
Gr TPlc Team
SO 17 St. Scholastica
FR 18 St. Scholastica
JR 19 St. Scholastica
FR 2 Northwestern (Minn.)
SO  5Martin Luther
FR 3 Northwestern (Minn.)
JR 6 Martin Luther
FR 20 St. Scholastica
SO 6 Bethany Lutheran
FR 21 St. Scholastica
SO 22 St. Scholastica
SO 7 Martin Luther
SO  8Martin Luther
FR 9 Martin Luther
SO 3 Northland
FR 10 Martin Luther
FR 23 St. Scholastica
FR 11 Martin Luther
SO 3 Crown
SR 4 North Central (Minn.)
SR 12 Martin Luther
FR 4 Crown
SO 13 Martin Luther
SR 5 North Central (Minn.)
FR 4 Northwestern (Minn.)
FR 14 Martin Luther
SO 7 Bethany Lutheran
FR 6 North Central (Minn.)
JR 5 Crown
JR 24 St. Scholastica
SR 4 Northland
JR 7 North Central (Minn.)
SO  8Bethany Lutheran
FR 5 Northland
FR 5 Northwestern (Minn.)
JR 25 St. Scholastica
FR 26 St. Scholastica
FR 6 Crown
JR 6 Northwestern (Minn.)
FR 9 Bethany Lutheran
SO 27 St. Scholastica
SO 7 Crown
FR 8 Crown
JR 9 Crown
FR 10Crown
1:45:35 PM

Women
Elapsed Time
27:19.6
27:29.0
27:31.3
27:35.8
27:40.9
27:41.7
27:45.0
27:46.0
27:49.6
27:55.1
27:57.0
28:06.9
28:21.4
28:23.1
28:23.7
28:26.4
28:32.4
28:57.9
29:05.1
29:11.1
29:24.7
29:31.2
29:46.1
29:48.8
29:48.8
29:53.0
29:55.7
29:56.8
30:10.4
30:18.1
30:20.4
30:44.3
30:52.5
31:12.4
31:27.4
31:43.1
32:06.0
32:08.2
32:25.7
32:28.5
32:39.1
32:59.6
33:11.0
33:44.9
33:51.0

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
04:00.2
04:09.5
04:11.9
04:16.4
04:21.4
04:22.3
04:25.6
04:26.5
04:30.1
04:35.7
04:37.5
04:47.4
05:01.9
05:03.7
05:04.3
05:07.0
05:12.9
05:38.5
05:45.6
05:51.6
06:05.3
06:11.7
06:26.6
06:29.3
06:29.4
06:33.5
06:36.2
06:37.3
06:51.0
06:58.6
07:00.9
07:24.8
07:33.0
07:52.9
08:07.9
08:23.6
08:46.5
08:48.8
09:06.3
09:09.0
09:19.6
09:40.2
09:51.5
10:25.5
10:31.6

Page 4

min/mi
07:19
07:22
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:29
07:29
07:32
07:36
07:36
07:36
07:37
07:39
07:45
07:47
07:49
07:53
07:54
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:01
08:05
08:07
08:08
08:14
08:16
08:21
08:26
08:30
08:36
08:36
08:41
08:42
08:45
08:50
08:53
09:02
09:04



Womens 6k 11/1/2014 Women Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
88 54 1963 Kirsten Westblade FR 7 Northwestern (Minn.) 35:42.7 12:23.2 09:34
89 519 Arianna Emmons FR 10 Bethany Lutheran 41:50.0 18:30.5 11:12

Total Count: 166 November 1, 2014 1:45:35 PM http://itiming.com Page 5



UMAC Championship CC Meet Team Results Detail

Stebner Park White River Sports Timing
DU|Uth, MN http://itiming.com
Sat, Nov 1, 2014
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Women Field 8
|1 Minnesota-Morris Women 19|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Amanda Peters SR 00:23:19.4 1 1 W6k
2 Rachel Wingenbach JR 00:23:46.7 2 2 W6k
3 Laura Borkenhagen JR 00:24:07.5 4 4 W6k
4 Nicole Deziel JR 00:24:10.3 5 5 W6k
5 Hannah Goemann FR 00:24:16.4 7 7 W6k
6 Tanna Boyle SO 00:25:51.9 21 W6k
7 Kiley Hallgren SO 00:26:03.3 23 W6k
I2 St. Scholastica Women 46
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrea Mogren JR 00:23:59.0 3 3 W6k
2 Jordan Johnson SO 00:24:32.1 9 9 W6k
3 Liz Braml JR 00:24:43.9 10 10 W6k
4 Taylor Gibson SO 00:24:48.2 11 11 W6k
5 Casey Hovland FR 00:24:50.1 13 13 W6k
6 Margaret Butler SR 00:25:40.7 18 W6k
7 Heidi Carlson FR 00:25:43.1 19 W6k
I3 Bethany Lutheran Women 93
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Sauer SO 00:24:13.1 6 6 W6k
2 Lauren Farquhar SO 00:24:20.1 8 8 W6k
3 Kirsten Elyea FR 00:25:59.5 22 22 W6k
4 Alissa Sauer SR 00:26:48.0 26 26 W6k
5 Katie Caflisch FR 00:27:16.0 31 31 W6k
6 Mariah Kragh SO 00:27:49.6 36 W6k
7 Danielle Marzinske SO 00:29:55.7 44 W6k
4 Martin Luther Women 110
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Amara Biebert JR 00:24:48.7 12 12 W6k
2 Rachel Winter FR 00:25:17.6 15 15 W6k
3 Emilee Koltz SR 00:25:43.4 20 20 W6k
4 Julie Kent SR 00:27:11.5 30 30 W6k
5 Sarah Hackbarth SO 00:27:40.9 33 33 W6k
6 Emily Renner JR 00:27:45.0 35 W6k
7 Sarah Schulte SO 00:28:06.9 37 W6k
I5 North Central (Minn.) Women 137
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Annalise Schroeder JR 00:25:16.1 14 14 W6k
2 Amanda Schexneider SR 00:25:39.2 17 17 W6k
3 Rachel Hovland SR 00:26:08.8 24 24 W6k
4 Emily Molnar SR 00:29:11.1 40 40 W6k
5 Rebekah Davis SR 00:29:48.8 42 42 W6k
6 Hannah Foster FR 00:29:56.8 45 W6k
7 Amber Carlson JR 00:30:44.3 48 W6k

Total Count: 16 November 1, 2014 1:46:08 PM Page 1



Womens 6k 11/1/2014 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Crown Women 170
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Shawna Heilman SO 00:25:21.2 16 16 W6k
2 Elizabeth Kern FR 00:26:49.8 28 28 W6k
3 Sarah Holmquist SO 00:29:05.1 39 39 W6k
4 Beth Zoromski FR 00:29:31.2 41 41 W6k
5 Hannah Olson JR 00:30:10.4 46 46 W6k
6 Hannah Painting FR 00:32:08.2 51 W6k
7 Bailey Wilson SO 00:32:59.6 53 W6EK
I? Northwestern (Minn.) Women 184
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Danica White FR 00:26:13.4 25 25 W6k
2 Brittany Dellinger FR 00:27:35.8 32 32 W6k
3 Megan Reece FR 00:27:41.7 34 34 W6k
4 Hannah Melton FR 00:29:48.8 43 43 W6k
5 Dominique Ward FR 00:31:27.4 50 50 W6k
6 Sara Brook JR 00:32:25.7 52 W6k
7 Kirsten Westblade FR 00:35:42.7 54 W6k
8 Northland Women 190
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kim Oldenborg JR 00:26:48.9 27 27 W6k
2 Katie Nolan FR 00:26:56.3 29 29 W6k
3 Marina Hein SO 00:28:23.7 38 38 W6k
4 Beth Maschmeyer SR 00:30:20.4 47 47 W6k
5 Jena Miles FR 00:31:12.4 49 49 W6k
Chelsea Salay FR DNS W6k
Jazmin Solberg FR DNS W6k
Men Field 8
Il St. Scholastica Men
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke McKenzie JR 00:27:36.1 3 3 M8k
2 Chris Lawson JR 00:27:36.9 4 4 M8k
3 Jacob Gallagher SO 00:27:45.6 5 5 M8k
4 Josh Trosen SO 00:28:35.2 9 9 M8k
5 Tim Dunstan JR 00:29:05.3 13 13 M8k
6 Vic Pilon JR 00:29:38.0 18 M8k
7 Adam Wallenta SO 00:29:50.0 20 M8k
2 Martin Luther Men 43
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Grey Davis JR 00:26:57.7 2 2 M8k
2 Darian Schnose SO 00:27:48.2 6 6 M8k
3 Justin Wilkens FR 00:28:07.9 7 7 M8k
4 Jonathan Fleischmann FR 00:28:48.7 12 12 M8k
5 James Schuette JR 00:29:25.5 16 16 M8k
6 Luke Rosenbaum JR 00:29:40.3 19 M8k
7 Nathanael Plocher SR 00:31:15.7 34 M8k
Total Count: 16 November 1, 2014 1:46:08 PM Page 2



Mens 8k 11/1/2014 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IS Bethany Lutheran Men 79
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Owen Richardson SO 00:26:57.0 1 1 M8k
2 Zach Dantzman FR 00:29:13.5 14 14 M8k
3 Ethan Schwartz SO 00:29:17.3 15 15 M8k
4 Lucas Malimanek SO 00:29:55.3 21 21 M8k
5 Carl Wold JR 00:30:17.2 28 28 M8k
6 David Luehring FR 00:30:26.5 31 M8k
7 Timothy Krause FR 00:30:37.8 32 M8k
I4 Northwestern (Minn.) Men 118
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Wil Maki FR 00:28:28.7 8 8 M8k
2 Jackson Peterson FR 00:28:40.3 11 11 M8k
3 Steve Baridon FR 00:30:05.7 25 25 M8k
4 Kyle Granger FR 00:30:10.6 27 27 M8k
5 Zack Coleman FR 00:33:49.2 47 47 M8k
6 Dillon Clark FR 00:34:30.1 48 M8k
7 lIsaac Siekawitch JR 00:36:10.3 49 M8k
5 Minnesota-Morris Men 126
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Marcus Langevin SO 00:29:31.4 17 17 M8k
2 Declan McCrory SR 00:30:00.7 23 23 M8k
3 Robert Thurston SO 00:30:05.5 24 24 M8k
4 Daniel Stelljes SO 00:30:19.6 29 29 M8k
5 Gabriel Davila FR 00:31:07.7 33 33 M8k
6 Spencer Walton SO 00:31:44.5 36 M8k
7 Schuyler Moore FR 00:31:45.8 37 M8k
IG Northland Men 149
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Louis Corcoran JR 00:28:38.9 10 10 M8k
2 Nile Merton SR 00:30:00.6 22 22 M8k
3 Ben DeVore FR 00:31:41.0 35 35 M8k
4 Jake Huss SO 00:32:10.9 40 40 M8k
5 Andy Kasun FR 00:32:54.6 42 42 M8k
Matt Widen SR DNS M8k
I? North Central (Minn.) Men 176
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jake Guttormson SR 00:30:07.9 26 26 M8k
2 Sutton Rehwaldt SR 00:30:21.6 30 30 M8k
3 Daniel Morgenstern FR 00:32:00.7 38 38 M8k
4 Aaron Cooke FR 00:32:06.1 39 39 M8k
5 Tyler Gonzalez FR 00:33:13.2 43 43 M8k
6 Eli Odle JR 00:37:11.3 50 M8k
John Van Benschoten SO DNS M8k
Total Count: 16 November 1, 2014 1:46:08 PM Page 3



Mens 8k 11/1/2014 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[8 Crown Men 227
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Michael EImhorst FR 00:32:20.3 41 41 M8k
2 Breier Sanders FR 00:33:29.1 44 44 M8k
3 Cody Edwards FR 00:33:30.5 45 45 M8k
4 Jac Thomford JR 00:33:42.7 46 46 M8k
5 Wesley Nawrocki FR 00:38:16.3 51 51 M8k
Jordan Whitcomb SO DNS M8k
Deon Wilson FR DNS M8k
Total Count: 16 November 1, 2014 1:46:08 PM Page 4
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